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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Humphrey4009
CGA

9.275 9.425 9.5009.550 37.750
3 2 1 1 1

1

Marissa Gutierrez4008
Technique

9.300 9.550 9.4009.025 37.275
2 1 10 2 2

2

Shanti Adams4001
Santa Rosa

9.175 9.050 9.2509.300 36.775
4 5 3 3 3

3

Madison Beals4002
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 8.850 9.1259.500 36.500
10T 7T 2 5 4

4

Alexandria Martinez4014
GymStars

9.050 8.925 9.2009.175 36.350
7T 6 5T 4 5

5

Emma Kobayashi4011
Luna

8.900 8.850 8.9759.250 35.975
14T 7T 4 9T 6

6

Hannah Gong4006
American

8.800 9.125 8.7259.150 35.800
16 4 7 16T 7

7

Sophia Craig4003
Dream Xtreme

9.150 8.650 8.8259.100 35.725
5 14 8 12 8

8

Brenna Peterson4017
Davis Diamonds

9.125 8.800 8.8008.975 35.700
6 10 12T 13 9

9

Lily McJunkins4015
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.525 9.0009.000 35.575
7T 15 11 8 10

10

Kaitlyn Rhode4018
Black Diamond

9.325 8.250 8.7759.175 35.525
1 18 5T 14 11

11

Maggie Griffis4007
GymWorld

8.650 9.200 8.7508.775 35.375
17 3 15 15 12

12

Madison Miles4016
Technique

8.900 8.750 8.7258.900 35.275
14T 11 14 16T 13

13

Julia Kenderov4010
American

8.975 8.000 9.0758.975 35.025
12 19 12T 6 14

14

Jayden Edwards4004
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.400 8.2509.075 34.775
7T 16T 9 19 15

15

Daniela Villapudua4019
Champion

8.925 8.700 8.6508.400 34.675
13 12 17 18 16

16

Karissa Galindo4005
Champion

9.025 8.825 8.9007.650 34.400
10T 9 19 11 17

17

Isabel Lavallee4012
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.675 8.9758.625 34.275
19 13 16 9T 18

18

Samantha Lieburn4013
Byers Roseville

8.575 8.400 9.0258.225 34.225
18 16T 18 7 19

19
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Gisele Attaran4102
Edge

9.225 9.525 9.2509.625 37.625
5T 1 1 1T 1

1

Alexa Naegele4115
Edge

9.300 9.000 9.2509.150 36.700
3 10T 4T 1T 2

2

Hannah Cook4105
Novato

9.200 9.350 8.9509.150 36.650
7 5 4T 8 3

3

Kaylie Cross4107
Dream Xtreme

9.425 9.500 9.0758.425 36.425
1 2 13 4T 4T

4T

Katie Torres4118
Byers Roseville

9.025 9.150 9.2259.025 36.425
10 7 7 3 4T

4T

Delilah Fulton4110
Auburn

9.225 8.900 8.7759.225 36.125
5T 13 2 12 6

6

Jianna Franklin4109
Novato

8.975 9.000 9.0259.100 36.100
11 10T 6 7 7

7

Zoe Casias4104
Woodland

8.850 9.475 8.7008.975 36.000
14 3 8 13 8

8

Riley Wendover4120
Byers Roseville

9.400 9.100 8.5258.500 35.525
2 8 12 16 9

9

Alyssa Archie4101
Accel

9.250 9.200 9.0757.850 35.375
4 6 17 4T 10

10

Macy McClellan4114
Oroville

8.900 8.000 9.0509.175 35.125
12T 17 3 6 11

11

Madelyn Vines4119
CYC

9.125 9.375 8.8007.775 35.075
8 4 18 11 12

12

Michelle Coren4106
Black Diamond

9.075 8.225 8.8758.850 35.025
9 15 9 9 13

13

Laurel Taylor4117
Cal Star

8.800 9.075 8.0758.700 34.650
15 9 11 17 14

14

Rebekah Durham4108
Extreme

8.675 8.350 8.8258.350 34.200
16 14 16 10 15

15

Zoe Raines4116
Byers Elk Grove

8.650 8.100 8.6008.750 34.100
17 16 10 15 16

16

Mikayla Ide4113
All Star

8.450 7.900 8.6758.400 33.425
18 18 14 14 17

17

Emily Hale4112
GymStars

8.900 8.925 0.0008.375 26.200
12T 12 15 18 18

18
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Lizzy Sipes4212
Liberty

9.350 9.225 9.4509.350 37.375
1 3 2 1 1

1

Claire Sullivan4213
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.500 9.1759.125 37.125
2 1 6 4T 2

2

Sonia Sutton4214
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.400 9.0509.100 36.550
8T 2 7 6T 3

3

Lexi Wilson4217
Champion

9.125 8.900 9.2009.275 36.500
6 8T 4 2T 4

4

Kaimei Gesuk4111
Accel

9.175 8.850 9.2008.975 36.200
5 11 8T 2T 5

5

Ayden Lee4207
Technique

9.300 9.000 8.4009.475 36.175
3 5 1 19 6

6

Hannah Caminiti4103
Auburn

9.225 8.650 8.9009.325 36.100
4 14 3 9T 7

7

Maia Tse4215
American

8.850 8.875 9.1758.925 35.825
13T 10 10T 4T 8

8

Lydia Watson4216
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.925 8.9008.975 35.800
8T 7 8T 9T 9

9

Ashley Gilbert4205
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.675 8.9009.250 35.725
12 13 5 9T 10

10

Edith Elischer4204
Golden Bear

9.075 8.900 8.7508.850 35.575
7 8T 12 16 11

11

Hanna Lindley4208
International

8.500 9.150 8.9008.775 35.325
18T 4 13 9T 12

12

Meila Yamamura4218
Byers Elk Grove

8.775 8.500 9.0508.925 35.250
16 16 10T 6T 13

13

Amanda Hartt4206
Galaxy

8.950 8.700 8.8508.725 35.225
10T 12 14 13 14

14

Anna Oberholtzer4209
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.625 8.7008.700 34.875
13T 15 15 17 15

15

Amaria Bradley4202
North Bay

8.500 8.950 8.7758.400 34.625
18T 6 17 15 16

16

Macy Bowles4201
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.325 8.8258.350 34.450
10T 17 18 14 17

17

Annie Rus4211
Cal Star

8.800 7.925 9.0258.575 34.325
15 19 16 8 18

18

Kailey Carnation4203
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.000 8.6007.825 33.175
17 18 19 18 19

19


